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7000 Raritan Valley District
7002 Asbury UMC Hazel Shue 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7003 Bishop Janes UMC (Basking Ridge) Amy Beth Jones, Stanley Purdum 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7004 Montgomery UMC (Belle Mead) Anthony Godlefski 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7005 Colonial UMC (Oxford) Sandra Santangelo 40.80% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7006 Summerfield UMC (Belvidere) Sandra Santangelo 100.00% 70.07% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7007 Diamond Hill UMC (Berkeley Heights) Victor Franco 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7008 Union Village UMC (Berkeley Hgts) Debra Whitten 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7009 Bernardsville UMC Kara Berg 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7010 Simply Grace UMC (Bloomsbury) Regina Yeske 97.73% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7012 Bound Brook UMC Onay Lopez-Diaz 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7014 Bridgewater UMC Vicki Brendler 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7015 Califon UMC Kyle Cuperwich 80.56% 76.27% 54.18% 100.00% 100.00%
7016 Fairmount UMC Lynn Mears 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7017 Clinton UMC Michael Smith 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7018 Cranford UMC Cameron Overbey 93.06% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7019 Dunellen UMC Margaret Kaleh 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7021 Aldersgate UMC (East Brunswick) Erica Munoz 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7022 Calvary Korean UMC (East Brunswick) Sang Won Doh 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7023 East Millstone UMC Laura Quackenbush-Steele 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7025 New Dover UMC (Edison) Alex Coblentz 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7026 Wesley UMC (Edison) Douglas Rea 52.08% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7027 Everittstown UMC Timothy Espar 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7029 Flemington UMC Paul Jaw 47.25% 31.77% 57.74% 88.03% 48.01%
7030 Frenchtown UMC Peter Mantell 74.30% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7032 North Hunterdon UMC (Hampton) Amanda Rohrs-Dodge 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7033 High Bridge UMC Dennis Wene 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7034 Trinity UMC (Highland Park) Douglas Rea 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7035 Kingwood UMC (Stockton) Peter Mantell 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7036 Round Valley UMC (Lebanon) Sarah Lee 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
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7000 Raritan Valley District
7037 Cokesbury UMC Lynn Mears 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7039 Centenary UMC (Metuchen) Anna Thomas 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 99.97%
7040 UMC at Milltown Joshua Shuster 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7041 First UMC Mt Zion (Hillsborough) Laura Quackenbush-Steele 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7042 Neshanic UMC (Branchburg) Joel Young, Tammy Blose 96.82% 92.48% 92.64% 100.00% 100.00%
7043 UMC at New Brunswick Frank Davis 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7044 New Providence UMC Victor Franco 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7045 Simpson UMC (Old Bridge) Heasun Kim 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7047 Pattenburg UMC (Asbury) Timothy Espar 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7048 Wesley UMC (Phillipsburg) Gerard Jameson 81.78% 75.06% 4.85% 9.50% 2.10%
7049 Christ UMC (Piscataway) Frances Preston 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7050 Covenant UMC (Plainfield) Lakesha Groover 90.40% 91.87% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00%
7053 Quakertown UMC E Joan Palmer 90.98% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7054 Sayreville UMC Vincent Frunzi 100.00% 91.76% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7055 First UMC (Scotch Plains) Vijaya Kumar 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7056 Sergeantsville UMC Jessica Stenstrom 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7057 First UMC (Somerville) David Lehmkuhl 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7058 Trinity UMC of So Amboy and Sayreville Hillary Crute 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7059 Wesley UMC (South Plainfield) Don Sik Kim 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7060 Conklin UMC (South River) Tanya Bennett 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 99.99%
7061 Trinity UMC (Spotswood) Hillary Crute 61.77% 100.00% 100.00% 6.69% 0.00%
7062 Mt Horeb UMC (Warren) George Rodney 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7063 Springdale UMC (Warren) Marion Sanders 100.00% 91.78% 100.00% 100.00% 91.85%
7064 UMC in Washington C Jean Mc Mullan 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7065 Broadway UMC Gabrielle Martone 73.24% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7066 Changewater UMC Sarah Lee 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7067 Montana UMC (Phillipsburg) Holly Paul 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7068 Port Colden UMC Gabrielle Martone 77.02% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7069 First UMC (Westfield) David Mertz 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
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7000 Raritan Valley District
7070 Whitehouse UMC David Ravinder 76.22% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
7073 Bountiful UMC of Martinsville Edward Kim 100.00% 69.24% 92.62% 100.00% 100.00%



Church# ChurchName Pastor(s)
7000 Raritan Valley District
7002 Asbury UMC Hazel Shue
7003 Bishop Janes UMC (Basking Ridge) Amy Beth Jones, Stanley Purdum
7004 Montgomery UMC (Belle Mead) Anthony Godlefski
7005 Colonial UMC (Oxford) Sandra Santangelo
7006 Summerfield UMC (Belvidere) Sandra Santangelo
7007 Diamond Hill UMC (Berkeley Heights) Victor Franco
7008 Union Village UMC (Berkeley Hgts) Debra Whitten
7009 Bernardsville UMC Kara Berg
7010 Simply Grace UMC (Bloomsbury) Regina Yeske
7012 Bound Brook UMC Onay Lopez-Diaz
7014 Bridgewater UMC Vicki Brendler
7015 Califon UMC Kyle Cuperwich
7016 Fairmount UMC Lynn Mears
7017 Clinton UMC Michael Smith
7018 Cranford UMC Cameron Overbey
7019 Dunellen UMC Margaret Kaleh
7021 Aldersgate UMC (East Brunswick) Erica Munoz
7022 Calvary Korean UMC (East Brunswick) Sang Won Doh
7023 East Millstone UMC Laura Quackenbush-Steele
7025 New Dover UMC (Edison) Alex Coblentz
7026 Wesley UMC (Edison) Douglas Rea
7027 Everittstown UMC Timothy Espar
7029 Flemington UMC Paul Jaw
7030 Frenchtown UMC Peter Mantell
7032 North Hunterdon UMC (Hampton) Amanda Rohrs-Dodge
7033 High Bridge UMC Dennis Wene
7034 Trinity UMC (Highland Park) Douglas Rea
7035 Kingwood UMC (Stockton) Peter Mantell
7036 Round Valley UMC (Lebanon) Sarah Lee
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100.00% 100.00% 91.66% 100.00% 100.00%
62.66% 50.00% 50.00% 50.00% 50.00%
25.00% 22.63% 51.00% 54.01% 64.16%
29.89% 1.86% 62.10% 100.00% 100.00%
16.67% 0.00% 23.96% 100.00% 100.00%

0.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
100.00% 33.33% 35.26% 34.70% 40.36%

24.30% 53.52% 81.65% 100.00% 100.00%
91.67% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
100.00% 100.00% 0.00% 100.00% 100.00%

1.28% 5.80% 9.58% 25.04% 100.00%
100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

51.08% 60.22% 96.20% 100.03% 100.01%
20.49% 15.33% 49.72% 100.00% 100.00%

100.00% 72.03% 79.87% 100.00% 100.00%
29.97% 60.01% 84.68% 85.00% 85.43%

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
100.00% 16.67% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
100.00% 82.19% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

40.24% 20.07% 60.22% 68.77% 67.49%
75.00% 50.00% 50.00% 100.00% 100.00%
18.17% 47.37% 100.00% 100.00% 99.99%
42.28% 42.54% 73.35% 100.00% 100.00%

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 83.33% 100.00%



Church# ChurchName Pastor(s)
7000 Raritan Valley District

  7037 Cokesbury UMC Lynn Mears
7039 Centenary UMC (Metuchen) Anna Thomas
7040 UMC at Milltown Joshua Shuster
7041 First UMC Mt Zion (Hillsborough) Laura Quackenbush-Steele
7042 Neshanic UMC (Branchburg) Joel Young, Tammy Blose
7043 UMC at New Brunswick Frank Davis
7044 New Providence UMC Victor Franco
7045 Simpson UMC (Old Bridge) Heasun Kim
7047 Pattenburg UMC (Asbury) Timothy Espar
7048 Wesley UMC (Phillipsburg) Gerard Jameson
7049 Christ UMC (Piscataway) Frances Preston
7050 Covenant UMC (Plainfield) Lakesha Groover
7053 Quakertown UMC E Joan Palmer
7054 Sayreville UMC Vincent Frunzi
7055 First UMC (Scotch Plains) Vijaya Kumar
7056 Sergeantsville UMC Jessica Stenstrom
7057 First UMC (Somerville) David Lehmkuhl
7058 Trinity UMC of So Amboy and Sayreville Hillary Crute
7059 Wesley UMC (South Plainfield) Don Sik Kim
7060 Conklin UMC (South River) Tanya Bennett
7061 Trinity UMC (Spotswood) Hillary Crute
7062 Mt Horeb UMC (Warren) George Rodney
7063 Springdale UMC (Warren) Marion Sanders
7064 UMC in Washington C Jean Mc Mullan
7065 Broadway UMC Gabrielle Martone
7066 Changewater UMC Sarah Lee
7067 Montana UMC (Phillipsburg) Holly Paul
7068 Port Colden UMC Gabrielle Martone
7069 First UMC (Westfield) David Mertz
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5.21% 2.08% 100.00% 100.00% 100.51%
100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

25.00% 100.00% 19.31% 100.00% 100.00%
100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 10.00% 5.10%
100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 104.13%
100.00% 17.98% 65.10% 100.00% 100.00%

50.00% 41.67% 50.00% 83.33% 100.00%
50.42% 46.41% 12.46% 60.73% 51.94%
58.33% 100.00% 50.00% 100.00% 100.00%

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.01%
16.67% 0.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
100.00% 90.91% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

29.29% 100.00% 25.06% 21.43% 25.10%
79.34% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
46.62% 35.71% 38.90% 48.27% 71.97%

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
33.33% 50.00% 49.71% 100.00% 81.90%

100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

20.37% 20.00% 20.00% 35.01% 75.00%
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  7070 Whitehouse UMC David Ravinder
7073 Bountiful UMC of Martinsville Edward Kim
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66.67% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
10.00% 15.83% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%
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